Televizyonlar

Uriin

VESTEL 32HT9740 HD 32" 82 EKRAN UYDU
ALICILI SMART

JVC LT-40VAF545T FHD 40" 102 EKRAN ANDROID
SMART L

JVC LT-43VA7405T 4K UHD 43" ANDROID SMART
LED TV

VESTEL 43FA9530 43" 109 EKRAN ANDROID SMART
LED TV

VESTEL 55UT9740 4K ULTRA HD 55" 140 EKRAN
UYDU ALI

JVC LT-65VA7405T 4K UHD 65" ANDROID SMART
LED TV

VESTEL 70U9600 70" 4K ULTRA HD TV

VESTEL 65QA9700 65" 165 EKRAN 4K ANDROID
QLED TV

JVC LT-55VA7405T 4K UHD 55" ANDROID SMART
LED TV

Marka

Vestel

JvC

JvcC

Vestel

Vestel

JvcC

Vestel

Vestel

JvC

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

11.

13.

13.

19.

26.

30.

37.

19.

Fiyat

.648,99

TL

698,99
TL

198,80
TL

999,00
TL

498,99
TL

098,80
TL

598,99
TL

599,00
TL

249,00
TL



